
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2 VSP DET Development and Analysis Diagrams 233 days? Mon 10/11/10 Wed 8/31/11
3 Update DET to V0.8 37 days? Mon 10/11/10 Tue 11/30/10
4 PSMFC Hiring/Training Process 45 days? Mon 11/15/10 Fri 1/14/11
5 Agency/Tribes DET Input and Evaluation - PSMFC support 75 days? Mon 1/17/11 Fri 4/29/11
6 DET Summary Report and Recommendations 22 days? Mon 5/2/11 Tue 5/31/11
7 Begin Voluntary Implementation of DET V1.0 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
8 Develop work plan for expansion of DET 65 days? Thu 6/2/11 Wed 8/31/11
9

10 VSP Data Sharing Assessment, Needs, and Priority 136 days? Mon 10/11/10 Mon 4/18/11
11 Develop Data Sharing Assessment Matrix and Work Plan 37 days? Mon 10/11/10 Tue 11/30/10
12 CBFWA MAG meeting check-in 0 days Thu 12/2/10 Thu 12/2/10
13 A/T Implement Data Sharing Assessment 63 days? Fri 12/3/10 Tue 3/1/11
14 Align and Analyze Agency/Tribe DS Needs/Gaps/Priorities 23 days? Wed 3/2/11 Fri 4/1/11
15 Preparation for Workshop (Develop 5-yr Data Sharing Plan) 11 days? Mon 4/4/11 Mon 4/18/11
16 2011 Data Sharing Workshop to set priorities for funding 0 days Mon 4/18/11 Mon 4/18/11
17
18 Habitat Data Exchange Template Coordination 161 days? Mon 2/21/11 Mon 10/3/11
19 First worksession to identify habitat data of interest 5 days? Mon 2/21/11 Fri 2/25/11
20 Develop Habitat DET preliminary draft 55 days? Mon 2/28/11 Fri 5/13/11
21 Second worksession to refine DET for habitat data 5 days? Mon 5/16/11 Fri 5/20/11
22 Continue development and align with VSP DET 88 days? Thu 6/2/11 Mon 10/3/11
23
24 Hatchery Data Exchange Coordination 251 days? Mon 1/17/11 Mon 1/2/12
25 Hatchery data is being considered in VSP DET development 55 days? Mon 1/17/11 Fri 4/1/11
26 Expand VSP DET to include additional priority hatchery data 153 days? Thu 6/2/11 Mon 1/2/12
27
28 NPCC RME Categorical Review for DM Projects 294 days? Mon 1/3/11 Thu 2/16/12
29 Category Planning 74 days? Mon 1/3/11 Thu 4/14/11
30 Sponsor Reports 40 days? Tue 4/19/11 Mon 6/13/11
31 ISRP Review 60 days? Tue 6/14/11 Mon 9/5/11
32 Staff Recommendations 25 days? Tue 9/6/11 Mon 10/10/11
33 Council Recommendations to BPA 3 days? Tue 10/11/11 Thu 10/13/11
34 Contracting 90 days Fri 10/14/11 Thu 2/16/12
35 Fiscal Year 2012 Begins 0 days Mon 10/3/11 Mon 10/3/11
36
37 Other Data Sharing Funding Sources/Processes 207 days? Tue 4/19/11 Wed 2/1/12
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